
SUPPLY AND INSTALL NECESSARY INTERNET FOR 8 SMART 

CLASSROOMS (SA 2.3-Phase I), AND THE ELRC (S.A. 5.1) 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF PERADENIYA 
INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

 

The Chairman, University Procurement Committee on behalf of the University of Peradeniya 

invites sealed bids from eligible and qualified bidders for the Supply and install necessary 

internet under the Accelerating Higher Education Expansion and Development Operation 

(AHEAD) Project. 
 

Item Bid No. Description Quantity 

1. AHEAD/RA2/ELTAELSE/PDN/ 
FOA/WORKs/10 

Supply and Install necessary internet 
for 8 smart classrooms (SA 2.3-Phase I), 
and the ELRC (S.A. 5.1) 

- 

 

1. A complete set of Bidding Documents in English language may be purchased by interested 

bidders on the submission of a written application to the address given below and upon 

the payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs. 7,500/= for the bid to the Bank of Ceylon, 

University Branch (A/C No. 1273309), University of Peradeniya from 9.00 a.m. to 

3.00 p.m. on normal working days from 09.01.2023 to 30.01.2023. The bidding 

documents can also be downloaded from the University Website i.e. www.pdn.ac.lk. 

Those who obtain bidding documents from the University Website should submit the 

tenders along with a Bank Draft drawn in favour of the “Bursar, University of 

Peradeniya” for Rs. 7,500/= as the non-refundable fee. 

 

2. The Bids marked as “Supply and install necessary internet for 8 smart 

classrooms and the ELRC under AHEAD Grant No : 

AHEAD/RA2/ELTAELSE/PDN/FOA/WORKs/10”on the top left-hand corner of the 

envelope must be delivered in duplicate by Registered Post to reach the Deputy Director- 

Procurement, OTS -AHEAD Project, Room No. 12, Senate House, University of Peradeniya, 

Peradeniya or may be deposited in the Official Tender Box kept at the OTS Office of the 

University of Peradeniya, on or before 1.00 p.m. on 30.01.2023. Bids will be opened in 

the presence of the bidders or their representatives who chooses to attend in person at 

1.30 p.m. on 30.01.2023 at the OTS Office, University of Peradeniya. Late and 

incomplete bids will be rejected. 

 
3. All bids shall be accompanied by a Bid Security for an amount of Rs. 189,315.00 obtained 

from a bank approved by the Central Bank of Sri Lanka, valid up to 30.05.2023, 

written in favour of the Vice-Chancellor, University of Peradeniya. Insurance bonds 

and cheques are not accepted. 

 
4. Interested eligible Bidders may obtain further information from the Deputy Director/ 

Procurement, Room No.12, 2nd Floor, OTS Office, AHEAD Project, Senate House, 

University of Peradeniya over the telephone (Telephone No. 081-2392326). 

 
 
 

CHAIRMAN 
UNIVERSITY PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE 
UNIVERSITY OF PERADENIYA 

http://www.pdn.ac.lk/

